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EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 3OTH JUNE 2025

Total Income

Neipront r trossl for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)

fl.i pront I itossi tor tne period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)

r,f.i pr.nt I it-ossi for tne period after tax (after Exceptional and_ Extraordinary items)

iotal Compiehensive lncome for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax)

and Other ComDrehensive Income (aner tax,l

Equity Share Capital (Paid-up equity Share Capital)

Reserves excluding Revaluation Resewe

Eamings per Share (EPS) (of <.10 I each) (for continuing operations)

Basic and Diluted 
*(Not Annualised)
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Notes:

1. AdditionalinformationonunauditedstandaloneFinancialResultspursuanttoprovisotoReg'47(1)(b)

4,520

3,322

3,310

Total Income

Profit Before Tax

Profit After Tax

Total Comorehensive income afier Tax

Place: Chennai

Date : 12hAugust,2025

4.Resu|Regu|ation33oftheoftheSEBlement ncial Results are available in the

and th

NSEURL- CTL-12082021 025'Pdf

BSE URL - hLive/6ee0c97e'b1944a39'96c2-bd3c9alf'105c'pdf

2, TheaboverinanciarresurtswerereviewedanlrT +l'.:f:v $:,?:Tl'Jl#i:r'i,$'ll::$ffl:!d;ilfiiffi:l

BY Order of the Board

For Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited
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EXTRACT FROM THE,#:il:ffiff^#ilil4il;I,T*^,.,^, RESULTS

FORTHE QUARTER ENDED 3O'H.JUNE 2025 .

9l.no Padic0lalE 30.06,202s
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30.06.2024
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3't.03.2025
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Total Income

Net Profit / (Loss) for

Net Profit / (Loss) for ms)

Net Profit / (Loss) for :) .

Total Comorehensive lax)

and OtherComprehe

Equity Share Capital (Paid'up equity Share Capital) \
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve

Eamings per Share (EPS) (of t.10 I each) (for continuing operations)

Basic and Diluted'*(Not Annualised)
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4,7M
4,737

3,525

3,505

8,997
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6,007

7,857

5,835
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8,997
. 82,191
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Notes:

1. AddjtionalinformationonUnauditedStanddloneFinancialResultspursuhnlloprovisotoReg.4T(1Xb) $ in lakh)

Sl.no Particulars

Ouarter Ended Year Ended'

30.06.2025 3t.03.2025 3{t.06.2024 3',t.03.202t

Unaudited Audiled Unaudited Audited
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Total lncome

Protit Before Tax

Prof,tAfterTax

Totai Comprehensive income after Tax

46,827

4,520

3,322

3,310

4s,851

3,404

2,491

2.518

46,741
'1,850

1,337

1,336

1,U,671

7,112

5,142

5,185

Place: Chennai

Date : l2mAugust,2025

by the Board of Directors at their meeting held oh 1 2'nAugust

ve results have been prepdred in accordance with the Indian

viis'r Rule 3 oi tis Companies (lndian Accluntjng Standards)

2A16.

3. R*sults include lhe results of the Companfs wholly owned sirbsidiary - Certus investment an_d Trading Limited, Maudtius and its wholly

' 
Investr,rent and.Trading {S) 

private limii*C, Singapore on the baiis of lhe consolldated financial statements Limiied reviewed by

4. rhe above i$ an "ro* 
o";:n:oi;l;ncia Resutts ior rhe eua#t ended 30$June 2025 rited with the stock Exch.p": 

Ynj."i 
R:s:l:!0n33 of the of the sEsl

' 
tr-igt.mg olrigrtio* *a rements) Regulations. 20't5. The full fomat of the standalone and consolidated Finailcial Results are available in the

' websiG ofthe Company and thewebsites oftlre Slock Exchanges'

NSE URL - httpsJ/nsearchives.nseindia,con/corporatelTPLSECTL-l a0820?51655r[3-OutcomeoftheEoardtestingdtl20S202S'pdf

SeE URL -httpsJlw$rubseindla.comlrrnldata/corpfiling/AtiaclrLive/6ee0c974"b104'4a3$96c2'bd3cOa1fl05c.pdl

By Order of the Board

For Tamllnadu Petroproducts Limited

Sd/-

D.Senthl Kumar
Managing Director

(DIN:00202578)
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